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Hutsonville High School
2023 - 2024 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Thu Aug 24 Cross Country Chad Smith Scholarship

Invitational
I 5:00 PM Sullivan High School Away

Sat Aug 26 Cross Country PARIS HIGH SCHOOL SG 8:30 AM PARIS HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue Sep 5 Cross Country LAWRENCEVILLE HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:30 PM LAWRENCEVILLE HIGH
SCHOOL

Away

Tue Sep 12 Cross Country NEWTON COMM HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM NEWTON COMM HIGH
SCHOOL

Away

Thu Sep 14 Cross Country Paris Invite SG 4:30 PM PARIS HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Sep 16 Cross Country Olney Cross Country
Invite

I 9:30 AM RICHLAND COUNTY
HIGH SCHOOL

Away

Thu Sep 21 Cross Country NEWTON COMM HIGH
SCHOOL

I TBD NEWTON COMM HIGH
SCHOOL (Sam Parr
State Park)

Away

Sat Sep 23 Cross Country Lawrenceville Invite SG TBD LAWRENCEVILLE HIGH
SCHOOL

Away

Thu Sep 28 Cross Country Robinson Invite SG 4:30 PM ROBINSON HIGH
SCHOOL

Away

Sat Oct 7 Cross Country Cumberland Invite SG 9:00 AM Away


